
Information is accurate at the time of print.

If your past average gross monthly income is lower than the 
amount listed, you will receive your past average gross 

monthly income instead. For example, a jobseeker with a past 
average gross monthly income of $900 will not receive more 

than $900 in the monthly payouts.
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To support jobseekers in finding a job that makes 
better use of their skills and experiences, eligible 
applicants can receive temporary financial support 
of up to $6,000 over 6 months. The monthly 
payouts are capped at the jobseeker's past average 
gross monthly income. The monthly payouts stop 
when the jobseeker secures a job.

The scheme aims to guide involuntarily unemployed 
jobseekers through a series of job search and skills 
upgrading activities to re-enter employment.

• Careers Connect 
     (Lifelong Learning Institute)
• e2i Career Centre (Devan Nair Institute  
     for Employment and Employability)
• e2i Career Centre 
     (One Marina Boulevard)
• ServiceSG Centre Our Tampines Hub
• ServiceSG Centre Woodlands
• Social Service Office @ Toa Payoh

Alternatively, you may wish to contact our 
hotline, 6883 5885 for more information.

You can speak to the JS scheme 
ambassadors at the following locations:

Need to speak 
to someone?

• Official letter or notification of
 termination /dismissal by former
    employer
• If you were terminated due to medical  
     reasons, please provide a medical    
     certificate or an official letter from the  
     medical institution/doctor

To apply, prepare the following 
document(s) as you will need to submit 
them as part of the application:

How to apply?

SCAN HERE
to check your 
eligibility and apply 
using your Singpass

• Jobseekers aged 21 and above1, earning 
    an average gross monthly income of
   ≤ $5,000* in the past 12 months
• Previously employed in Singapore for at  
   least 6 months in the past 12 months
• Became unemployed due to involuntary  
   reasons – retrenchment, cessation of 
   business, dismissal or termination due  
   to illness, injury or accident
• Live in a property in Singapore with 
   Annual Value**of up to $31,000
1        Applications for Singapore citizens open from April 2025.  
      Permanent Residents may apply in Q1 2026.
**  Inclusive of bonuses, allowances and overtime pay, before  
      CPF contributions. 
**  You may find out about the Annual Value of your 
      residential property through the IRAS portal or through 
      Myinfo via Singpass.

Who is eligible?

SCAN HERE
for more information

about the scheme

Come back from 
career setbacks
with the SkillsFuture Jobseeker 
Support (JS) scheme

Jobseekers involuntarily 
unemployed from 1 Apr 2024 
for over 6 months may still 
qualify if they meet all criteria 
and apply by 15 Jun 2025.



SCAN HERE
for more information
about the scheme

Information is accurate at the time of print.

Jobseekers can receive payouts as they play 
their part in their search journey by actively 
taking part in the activities-based system 
(i.e., at least 10 points/month for the first 3 
months, and at least 5 points/month for the 
next 3 months).

There is a cap on the number of times
you can earn points from these activities per 
month, except those indicated as ‘No limit’.

Browse or subscribe to 
different career-related content 
such as CareersCompass by 
MyCareersFuture

Attend a Skills and Training 
Advisory or SkillsFuture 
Advice Workshop by 
SkillsFuture Singapore

Attend a career-related event, 
workshop or seminar

Participate in an 
employment-related 
volunteer programme

Attend a training course listed 
on MySkillsFuture

Point(s) per
completed activity

Maximum number of 
times you can earn 
points from this activity 
per monthNo limitNL

Apply for WSG’s 
Career Conversion 
Programme or 
Mid-Career Pathways 
Programme

Submit a job application on 
MyCareersFuture or other 
job portals

Attend career coaching sessions 
or advisory services

Update your resume in 
an online job portal

Network with an 
industry professional

Chart your career with the 
CareersFinder quiz

Attend a job interview

1pt

5x

Register with an 
employment agency

1pt

1x

1pt

2x

1pt

3x

1pt

1x

2pts

1x

2pts

3x

2pts

1x

2pts

1x

4pts

1x

4pts

NL

3pts

1x

2pts

NL

How to qualify?


